c
NOTES2:
1.0imension shall be interpreted per
ASME Y14.5-2009
2.Pitch : 4.61mm, Poles: 03P
3.Stripping length : 9~10mm
4. Withstanding voltage : AC2500V/1 Min
5.0perating temperature: -40·C~+105·C
6.Undimensioned tolerances:
B
PitCii rang. In ~omlnol dlmensTon 'range '-III"\IL
mm linmm ~
o-r ~ I0.1/10
rolro L6 10
±O.ls\±0.20!±0.30!±0.30!±o.50!±0.701±I.ool±1·301 ±z·
7.RoHS Compliance
A
~I
~
"
d&O
~n-&UOO
NOSD3aQ
8 7 6 5
13 2
RE'JISION RECORD
DESCRIPTION DAlE IH
OG223 - 4.61 - 03P ( 1Y -OOA H)r r-=' rr ~L I (RoHS)
I I I In., L' LOOA-(Standard)
G(Series No.) (Pitch) (Poles) (Single Pitch) (Color) :l.(Grey)
2.(Blue)
3.(Black)
4.(Green)
5.(Orange)
6.(Red)
7.(Transparent)
F8. (Yellow)
3 9.(White)
2
E
D
5
5 Housing
4 Spring
3 Cover
2 I Current carrier
PA66
Copper
UL94V-0
Sn Plated
1 Button PA66 UL94V-0 IB
ITEM NAME OF PART MATERIAL NOTES
I!!~
!311APPO:
8fCHKD:-W10k
PART MO.:
/
-iLl-,ll ii7f.1X DG223-4.61-03P (1Y-oOAH)
il§ DRfT: LJ8 2019.07.08 n1tE: CUSTOMER DRAWING A
DRA'MNG NO.: OG22.3-4.61-C02
1: 1
H
G
F
E
D
FOR-1351 Rev.1.0 7 6 5
17.00
(
NOTES1:
UL Standard
1.Rated voltage/current : 600V
2.Wire range : 28~12AWG
VOE Standard
1.Rated voltage/current : 450V / 24A
2.Wire range : 0.2~2.5mm2
IEC Standard
1.Rated voltage/current: 450V / 32A
2.Wire range : 0.2~4.0mm2(sol)
20.85 Ref.
I
,
,
I
~
D
- I
I-- I-- '--
,......... ~
I-- I-- I--
~ l=-r---=- r-- f---
l- i'-
r-- ~ '
I--
'-----
I
I--
\::;
-~
http:2019.07.08